
MUTATION CERTIFICATE

SOUTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY
Nager Bazar, Dum Dum Road, Kolkata-74

Certificate No: STDD/22-23/MU/004266/53192

To
Applicant Name :    SALASAR SHYAM PROJECTS LLP. REPRESENTED BY AAYUSH TEKRIWAL &amp; 
SANJAY PURI

W/o S/o D/o :    DWARKA PRASAD TEKRIWAL &amp; LATE RAJ KUMAR PURI

Ref: - Application no. STDD/22-23/MU/004266   Dt. 23/11/2022

Sir/Madam,

              You are hereby informed that your application for the above noted Mutation for the holding 

has been approved and your name has been recorded in the Municipal Assessment Registers bearing 

Holding No.-  1043 , Street -  BANGUR AVENUE  , of Ward No. -  29 , Borough N/A (for Municipal 

Corporations)  with House/Flat/Premises No. - N/A & Property Address - N/A of the SOUTH DUM 

DUM MUNICIPALITY and Identified as -  RESIDENTIAL with quarterly Property Tax ₹.  5430.00 and 

quarterly Sur.Charge ₹. 0.00 on the basis of Annual Valuation ₹.  72401.00  with effect from  3 Qtr of  

2022-2023.

Area of Land Total Covered Area 

(Sq. Ft.)

Mouza Khatian 

(R.S./L.R)

Plot No 

(R.S./L.R)

Type of Property        Character of 

Land as per 

Deed/ROR/Por

cha  

Deed Details                 Registering 

Office    

 DC: 0.00, 

KT: 20.00, 

CH: 9.00, 

Sft.: 31.00

10641.00  

SHYAMNAGA

R

 ,  507;, 

11, 139, 

139  426, 

426, 5, 

507, 6, 7, 

726

 426, 507, 

726

  1339,  

473;, 

1321/1338, 

1321/1339, 

1339, 472

 1339, 472, 

473, 474

 Mixed Land  3346, I - 

1493, I - 

9493, I - 

9506, I - 

9604, I - 

9934

Deed Date:  

12/08/2022, 

18/03/1978, 

24/09/1992, 

24/09/1992, 

18/12/1975, 

13/03/1974

 A.D.S.R. 

BIDHAN 

NAGAR

 RESIDENTIAL
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