

MUTATION CERTIFICATE

SOUTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY

Nager Bazar, Dum Dum Road, Kolkata-74

Certificate No: <u>STDD/22-23/MU/004266/53192</u>

To

Applicant Name: SALASAR SHYAM PROJECTS LLP. REPRESENTED BY AAYUSH TEKRIWAL & DEPARTMENT OF THE PROJECT STATES OF THE PROJECT STATES

SANJAY PURI

W/o S/o D/o: DWARKA PRASAD TEKRIWAL & DY LATE RAJ KUMAR PURI

Ref: - Application no. STDD/22-23/MU/004266 Dt. 23/11/2022

Sir/Madam,

You are hereby informed that your application for the above noted Mutation for the holding has been approved and your name has been recorded in the Municipal Assessment Registers bearing Holding No.- __1043 , Street - __BANGUR AVENUE , of Ward No. - __29 , Borough N/A (for Municipal Corporations) with House/Flat/Premises No. - N/A & Property Address - N/A of the SOUTH DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY and Identified as - __RESIDENTIAL with quarterly Property Tax ₹. __5430.00 and quarterly Sur.Charge ₹.__0.00 on the basis of Annual Valuation ₹.__72401.00 with effect from __3 Qtr of __2022-2023.

Area of Land	Total Covered Area (Sq. Ft.)	Mouza	Khatian (R.S./L.R)	Plot No (R.S./L.R)	Type of Property	Character of Land as per Deed/ROR/Por cha	Deed Details	Registering Office
DC: 0.00,	10641.00		, 507;,	1339,	RESIDENTIAL	Mixed Land	3346, I -	A.D.S.R.
KT: 20.00,		SHYAMNAGA	11, 139,	473;,			1493, I -	BIDHAN
CH: 9.00,		R	139 426,	1321/1338,			9493, I -	NAGAR
Sft.: 31.00			426, 5,	1321/1339,			9506, I -	
			507, 6, 7,	1339, 472			9604, I -	
			726				9934	
				1339, 472,			Deed Date:	
			426, 507,	473, 474			12/08/2022,	
			726				18/03/1978,	
							24/09/1992,	
							24/09/1992,	
							18/12/1975,	
							13/03/1974	

CERTIFICATE GENERATED WITH BANK TRANSACTION ID: 230418866369 DATED: Feb 10 2023 1:35PM



This is a computer-generated document. No signature is required.